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1 Goldmedaille Wasserlaeufer Barbara Weber Romanshorn
1 Silbermedaille Kopenhagen Sabine Vogt Basel
1 Bronzemedaille See Wendelin Kalbermatten Brig
1 Urkunde Pfuetze Thomas Wyser Basel
1 Urkunde Karneval in der Kugel Tiziana Wiederkehr Luzern
1 Urkunde Friedrichshafen Daniel Schaad Olten
1 Urkunde Durchblick Dieter Sauer Romanshorn
1 Urkunde Foehn Barbara Weber Romanshorn

2 Wolkig Ivan Blatter Basel
2 Spiegelung Karin Enderle Basel
2 Spiegelung Karin Enderle Basel
2 schöne Kugel Ralph Haltinner Bern
2 Bernmobil Jean-Jacques Magnin Bern
2 Murano Jean-Jacques Magnin Bern
2 XeloR Pierre von Ballmoos Biel
2 Moschee Wolfgang Held Brig
2 Lake Ohara Oliver Kuonen Brig
2 Kugel Beat Seematter Brig
2 Zeeseboot Peter Schlaufer Luzern
2 Magdeburg Markus Boller Romanshorn
2 Ich komme zu dir Michael Wintgen Romanshorn
2 Vogel Robert Battaglia Sargans-Buchs
2 Rückspiegel Udo Ingber Sargans-Buchs
2 warten Kurt Lischer Luzern

3 Doppelhaus Peter Eckard Basel
3 Spiegelung Karin Enderle Basel
3 Strandhafer Stéphanie Jourdan Basel
3 3x3 Thomas Schaller Basel
3 Kreise Peter Vögtle Basel
3 De Koe Ursula Arn Bern
3 Venezia Jean-Jacques Magnin Bern
3 Trompete Peter Neuenschwander Bern
3 Verschlungen Doris Wüthrich Bern
3 im Spiegel der Zeit Urs Zurbrügg Bern
3 moderne Architektur Urs Zurbrügg Bern
3 bewegt Rosmarie Bumann Brig
3 Renovation Therese Fux Brig
3 Durchblick Annelis Nanzer Brig
3 Horu Christine Züger Brig
3 Fensterfassade Kurt Lischer Luzern
3 Ostsee Kurt Lischer Luzern
3 Das Boot Eduard Eggler Olten
3 Spaziergang Thomas Jäggli Olten
3 Ottouno Hubert Leuppi Olten
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3 Mocmoc Bruno Felix Romanshorn
3 Rathausspiegel Dieter Sauer Romanshorn
3 Strauch im Wasser Kathrin Schweizer Romanshorn
3 Orangen Max Solenthaler Romanshorn
3 Kreuzgang Jürg Widmer Romanshorn
3 Seespiegelung Michael Wintgen Romanshorn
3 Golden Cubes Udo Ingber Sargans-Buchs
3 Kugelrund Judith Schibler Sargans-Buchs

4 Zitrone Stéphanie Jourdan Basel
4 Strandspaziergang Ursula Arn Bern
4 Perth Ralph Haltinner Bern
4 magische Seifenblase Anne-Christine Jaunin Bern
4 Egelsee Anne-Christine Jaunin Bern
4 Kappeln-Schlei Hans Tschumi Bern
4 Stade Beatrice Oppliger Biel
4 Aare Beatrice Oppliger Biel
4 aufgesteckt Antonino Catalano Brig
4 Tor Antonino Catalano Brig
4 Sonnenspiel Hugo Kalbermatten Brig
4 Vedia Hans-Peter Lehner Brig
4 Spiegel Rolf Ritz Brig
4 Im Wald Karl Amstutz Luzern
4 Regenpfütze Erika Reiser Luzern
4 Riesenrad Erika Reiser Luzern
4 Parfüm Daniel Schwander Luzern
4 Nach dem Regen Tiziana Wiederkehr Luzern
4 am Wasser Margrit Christen-John Olten
4 Handyman Yvonne Roth Romanshorn
4 Spiegelung 5 Sibylla Rüfer Romanshorn
4 zu Fuessen Barbara Weber Romanshorn
4 Urwald Udo Ingber Sargans-Buchs
4 Bug Doris Lippuner Sargans-Buchs
4 Schiff Judith Schibler Sargans-Buchs
4 Kreise Judith Schibler Sargans-Buchs

5 Gepunktet Stéphanie Jourdan Basel
5 Birds Thomas Schaller Basel
5 Berg im See Ralph Haltinner Bern
5 Einsteigen bitte, der Zug fäh Urs Zurbrügg Bern
5 Basket Ruth Perrenoud Biel
5 Miroir_Miroir Ruth Perrenoud Biel
5 Familienausflug Anny Kuonen Brig
5 Jodlerfest Beat Pfeuti Brig
5 Spiegelung 4 Sibylla Rüfer Romanshorn
5 Karlsruhe Hbf Alexander Paulus Basel


